CSE 403 - Final Release Day 1

Start Time Project Name
12:32 SeeQL
12:42 FitCheck
12:52 Floor-It
1:02 GlobeGram



CSE 403 - Final Release Day 2

Start Time

1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10

Project Name
Rogue Star
Quickfolds
HintCode
Divvy

Quizme



CSE 403 - Final Release Day 3

Start Time Project Name
12:32 Foodography Al
12:42 Duet
12:52 StudyScape
1:02 Frugal Finder

1:12 It's a wrap!



Congrats on your product
delivery

Keep learning!
Go forth and ship amazing

products that delight your
customers, again and again



