CSE 403 - Final Release Day 1

Start Time	Project Name
12:32	SeeQL
12:42	FitCheck
12:52	Floor-It
1:02	GlobeGram

CSE 403 - Final Release Day 2

Start Time	Project Name
1:30	Rogue Star
1:40	Quickfolds
1:50	HintCode
2:00	Divvy
2:10	Quizme

CSE 403 - Final Release Day 3

Start Time	Project Name
12:32	Foodography Al
12:42	Duet
12:52	StudyScape
1:02	Frugal Finder
1:12	lt's a wrap!



Congrats on your product delivery

Keep learning!

Go forth and ship amazing products that delight your customers, again and again